

Sessions Case No. 63/2016

Present; Sri J.Chandra,Addl.Sessions Judge,4th Court -in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No 70 Dt.18-07-22

Today is fixed for appearance

All the nine accused persons on court bail are absent without steps.

Ld. P.P. in charge takes no steps.

W/A against the accused persons Bimal Bouri is returned from O/C Ausgram P.S. and the same be kept
with the record.

P.O.is transferred.Court is lying vacant.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 20-09-22 for Consideration of charge.

Accds a before.

D/c by me

Addl Sessions judge, 4th Court -in Ch.

Purba Bardhaman

Addl Sessions judge, 4th Court -in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman